GROUND FLOOR

Ballroom
Foyer

Escherwiese

Ballroom

Ballroom 1

Ballroom 2

Ballroom 3

Ballroom 1&2

Ballroom 2&3

85'x 17"x 19.68
25.8m x 5.2m x 6m

97’ x 43’ x 19.68’
29.6m x 13.2m x 6m

33’ x 43’ x 19.68’
10.2m x 13.2m x 6m

32’'x 43’ x 19.68
9.8m x 13.2m x 6m

31'x 43’ x 19.68’
9.6m x 13.2m x 6m

64’ x 43’ x 19.68
19.8m x 13.3m x 6m

63’ x 43’ x 19.68’
19.3m x 13.3m x 6m

MEZZANINE LEVEL

Mezzanine
Foyer

Chicago &
Shanghai
Shanghai
Chicago
Paris

Sydney

Boardroom

36’x 34’ x 8.95

11.1m x 10.3m x 2.73m

477x22°x 9
14.3m x 6.8m x 2.75m

29°x22'x 9’
8.9m x 6.8m x 2.75m

18x22°x 9’
5.4m x 6.8m x 2.75m

16°x26'x 9’
5m x 8m x 2.75m

30'x 24’x 9.6’
9.2m x 7.3m x 2.95m

22’x 18 x 117
6.6m x 5.4m x 2.75m

1445
133

4171
391

1419
134

1376
129

1333
127

2752
263

2709

256

1227

114

1034
97

638
60

396
37

416
40

720
67

396
35

220

80

80

80

150

150

50

30

10

20

30

120

400

120

120

120

250

250

80

80

45

25

45

360

120

120

120

250

250

80

50

21

50

180

84

84

84

168

168

57

24

36

30

30

12

18

36

36

160

64

64

64

120

120

40

24

16

24

42

42

42

72

72

36

21

24



